Pigtails 12xLC OM5 2m

Article no.:

228040202 Color:

limegreen (ahnlich RAL-Nr. 6018)

I (R> RUTENBECK
Quality products

Made in Germany
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Product Features
pigtails, 12xL.C, OM5, 2m

- MM-fibre, G50/125 Am, grade B or SM-fibre, E9/125 Am, grade B

- color code according to IEC 60304
- LC-connector mounted on one side
- according to the following standard:
-1SO 61754-20

- with test report

-length2 m

Features
General

Design

Mounting situation
Classification

Halogen Free

Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Cable length mm

Cable construction

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article
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Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmuhle
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Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105

mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de

push-pull connector
12-colours sorted
OM5

Yes

CN
4043921664667

Yes

2.000
50/125um, Grade B3
0,028

Yes

polybag
1

0,06
210
190
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228030006, 228030012, 228030106, 228030112, 228030206,
228030212, 228030306, 228030312, 228030406, 228030412,
228060000, 228060100, 228060200, 228060300, 228060400,
228070000, 228070100, 228070200, 228070312, 228070400

228040002, 228040102, 228040302, 228040402, 228040702
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Specifications are subject to change
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